VIALLI Gmbh München Germany
SYSTEM CHARACTERISTICS AND BENEFITS
ENVIRONMENTAL ASPECTS
INTENDED USE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PHYSIC CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
LABORATORY OPERATION & TEST DEVISSES
1. MFI (Melt Flow Index) Test Device:

10. VIALLI GLASS FIBER REINFORCED PIPE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Raw Material and Technical Specifications
Liner Expansion Table for the VIALLI Composite
Pipes
(∆L) (mm) :
length ∆T
M 10°C 20°C 30°C 40°C 50°C 60°C 70°C
5 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
10 4 8 12 16 20 24 28
15 6 12 18 24 30 36 42
20 8 6 24 36 40 48 56
10. Vialli Glass Fiber Reinforced Pipe
Product Description
Code Measure Packet
VPPR20FG 20x3.4mm 100
VPPR25FG 25x4.2mm 100
VPPR32FG 32x5.4mm 60
VPPR40FG 40x6.7mm 40
VPPR50FG 50x8.4mm 20
VPPR63FG 63x10.5mm 16
VPPR75FG 75x12.5mm 12
VPPR90FG 90x15mm 8
VPPR110FG 110x18.3mm 4
VPPR160FG 160x26.6mm 4
VPPR200FG 200x28.3mm 4
VPPR250FG 250x33.3mm 4
11. Vialli Aluminum Reinforced Pipe
Product Description
Advantages
Advantages

20
With welding
machine
Size (D) Inner Dia. SDR
(S) Wall
Thickness
CODE
20mm 14.4mm 7.4 2.8mm VPPR2016
25mm 18.0mm 7.4 3.5mm VPPR2516
32mm 23.2mm 7.4 4.4mm VPPR3216
40mm 29.0mm 7.4 5.5mm VPPR4016
50mm 36.2mm 7.4 6.9mm VPPR5016
63mm 45.8mm 7.4 8.6mm VPPR6316
75mm 54.4mm 7.4 10.3mm VPPR7516
90mm 65.4mm 7.4 12.3mm VPPR9016
110mm 79.8mm 7.4 15.1mm VPPR11016
160mm 116.2mm 7.4 21.9mm VPPR16016
200mm 153.6mm 9 23.2mm VPPR20016
250mm 195.4mm 9 27.3mm VPPR25016
Size (D) Inner Dia. SDR
(S) Wall
Thickness
CODE
20mm 13.2mm 6 3.4mm VPPR20
25mm 16.6mm 6 4.2mm VPPR25
32mm 21.2mm 6 5.4mm VPPR32
40mm 26.6mm 6 6.7mm VPPR40
50mm 33.2mm 6 8.4mm VPPR50
63mm 42.0mm 6 10.5mm VPPR63
75mm 50.0mm 6 12.5mm VPPR75
90mm 60.0mm 6 15mm VPPR90
110mm 73.2mm 6 18.4mm VPPR110
160mm 106.4mm 6 26.6mm VPPR160
200mm 143.4mm 7.4 28.3mm VPPR200
250mm 183.0mm 7.4 33.3mm VPPR250
Size (O.D) d.i SDR
Wall
Thickness
CODE
20mm 14.4mm 7.4 2.8mm VPPR20FG20
25mm 18.0mm 7.4 3.5mm VPPR25FG20
32mm 23.2mm 7.4 4.4mm VPPR32FG20
40mm 29.0mm 7.4 5.5mm VPPR40FG20
50mm 36.2mm 7.4 6.9mm VPPR50FG20
63mm 45.8mm 7.4 8.6mm VPPR63FG20
75mm 54.4mm 7.4 10.3mm VPPR75FG20
90mm 65.4mm 7.4 12.3mm VPPR90FG20
110mm 79.8mm 7.4 15.1mm VPPR110FG20
)
Size (O.D) d.i SDR
Wall
Thickness
CODE
20mm 13.2mm 6 3.4mm VPPR20FG
25mm 16.6mm 6 4.2mm VPPR25FG
32mm 21.2mm 6 5.4mm VPPR32FG
40mm 26.6mm 6 6.7mm VPPR40FG
50mm 33.2mm 6 8.4mm VPPR50FG
63mm 42.0mm 6 10.5mm VPPR63FG
75mm 50.0mm 6 12.5mm VPPR75FG
90mm 60.0mm 6 15mm VPPR90FG
110mm 73.2mm 6 18.4mm VPPR110FG
160mm 106.4mm 6 26.6mm VPPR160FG
200mm 143.4mm 7.4 28.3mm VPPR200FG
250mm 183.0mm 7.4 33.3mm VPPR250FG
Size (O.D) d.i SDR
Wall
Thickness
CODE
20mm 13.2mm 6 3.4mm VPPR20A
25mm 16.6mm 6 4.2mm VPPR25A
32mm 21.2mm 6 5.4mm VPPR32A
40mm 26.6mm 6 6.7mm VPPR40A
50mm 33.2mm 6 8.4mm VPPR50A
63mm 42.0mm 6 10.5mm VPPR63A
75mm 50.0mm 6 12.5mm VPPR75A
90mm 60.0mm 6 15mm VPPR90A
110mm 73.2mm 6 18.4mm VPPR110A
Size (D) Description  CODE
20mm Equal Socket VS1
25mm Equal Socket VS2
32mm Equal Socket VS3

40x1¼” Female Union VFU43
50x 1½” Female Union VFU54
63x2” Female Union VFU65
Size (D) Description  CODE
20x ½” Male Union  VMU10
25x ¾” Male Union VMU21
32x1” Male Union VMU32
40x1¼” Male Union VMU43
50x 1½” Male Union VMU54
63x2” Male Union VMU65
75x2 ½” Male Union VMU76
Size (D) Description  CODE
20mm Union Socket  VUS20
25mm Union Socket  VUS25
32mm Union Socket  VUS32
40mm Union Socket VUS40M
50mm Union Socket VUS50M
63mm Union Socket VUS63M
75mm Union Socket VUS75M
Size (D) Description  CODE
20mm  S.S Non-Rising Stem Valve VSSV1
25mm  S.S Non-Rising Stem Valve VSSV2
32mm  S.S Non-Rising Stem Valve VSSV3